
Coaches:

Ray O'Brien

Nottingham
(G) 7/8TH Basketball (Ed Smith)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

CANCELLED Jan
24, 2022 Mon Scrimmage @ West Genesee

(WG Gold)
4:30
PM TBD L

POSTPONED Jan
26, 2022 Wed Regular

Season
Cicero-North
Syracuse (White)

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Ed Smith Middle
School (Gym) L

POSTPONED Jan
31, 2022 Mon Regular

Season @ TBD 4:30
PM Clary Middle School L

Feb 2, 2022 Wed Regular
Season

Fayetteville-Manlius
(EH)

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Ed Smith Middle
School (Gym) L

Feb 7, 2022 Mon Regular
Season

@ Nottingham (HW
Smith)

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

H.W. Smith Middle
School (Gym) L

Feb 9, 2022 Wed Regular
Season TBD 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Ed Smith Middle
School (Gym) L

Feb 14, 2022 Mon Regular
Season

West Genesee (WG
Blue)

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Ed Smith Middle
School (Gym) L

Feb 15, 2022 Tue Regular
Season

@ Baldwinsville
(RED)

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Bville - Durgee JHS
Gym L

Feb 17, 2022 Thu Regular
Season

Cicero-North
Syracuse (White)

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Ed Smith Middle
School (Gym) L

POSTPONED Feb
23, 2022 Wed Regular

Season
Henninger
(Huntington - White)

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Ed Smith Middle
School (Gym) L

POSTPONED Feb
28, 2022 Mon Regular

Season @ TBD 5:00
PM

Liverpool/ Soule
Road M S Gym L

Mar 2, 2022 Wed Regular
Season

Nottingham (HW
Smith)

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Ed Smith Middle
School (Gym) L

Mar 4, 2022 Fri Regular
Season

Henninger
(Huntington - White)

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Ed Smith Middle
School (Gym) L

Mar 10, 2022 Thu Regular
Season

@ Fayetteville-
Manlius (EH)

5:00
PM

FM - Eagle Hill MS -
Gym L

Mar 11, 2022 Fri Regular
Season

@ Henninger
(Huntington - White)

4:30
PM Huntington MS L
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